ABFSE Release Time Survey

Q1 Is the Program Director, or comparable title, a member of the teaching
faculty?

Answered: 45  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 91.11% 41
No 8.89% 4
TOTAL 45
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ABFSE Release Time Survey

Q2 Does the Program Director receive 'release’ time in order to complete
administrative duties

Answered: 45  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 93.33% 42
No 6.67% 3
TOTAL 45
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ABFSE Release Time Survey

Q3 Does the institution have a written policy for 'release’ (or reassigned)
time?

Answered: 45  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 53.33%
NoO 46.67%

Total Respondents: 45
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ABFSE Release Time Survey

Q4 If release time is designated as a percent of a full-time faculty load,
what is that percent?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 17
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ABFSE Release Time Survey

Q5 if release time is not determined on a percentage basis, please
describe the procedure that is used.

Answered: 32  Skipped: 13
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ABFSE Release Time Survey

Q6 What would be the impact on your program if the ABFSE standard was
revised as follows:The program director will receive paid
release/reassigned time for administrative duties at the maximum level
allowed by the institution and/or applicable faculty agreement, etc.

Answered: 43  Skipped: 2
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ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES

it would help the program 41.86% 18
it would hurt the program 6.98% 3
it would not affect the program 51.16% 22

TOTAL 43
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